Location

RINK 1

Rink Boards (East Wall Facing stands)
Wall Signs (South Wall By scoreboard)
Wall Signs (South Wall By scoreboard)
Wall Signs (South Wall By scoreboard)
Wall Signs (South Wall By scoreboard)
Wall Signs (East wall)

Wall Signs (East wall)

Wall Signs (east Wall)

Wall Signs (east Wall)

Wall signs (North Wall)

Wall signs (North Wall)

Wall signs (North Wall)

Wall signs (North Wall)

Wall Sign (west Wall behind stands)
Wall signs (lobby area)

Player Bench signs

Penalty box signs

Lit signs under scoreboard

Lit signs under scoreboard

Lit sign on media box

Wall sign on media box

Wall sign on media box

Wall sign on media box

Wall sign on media box

Top of glass*- per pane

Arena Stairs- 12 stairs

Arena Stairs- 13 stairs

Zamboni Advertising

Mezzanine facing
RINK #2

Rink Boards

Wall signs

Wall signs

Size

3x8
4x4
4x8
8x8
12x8
4x4
4x8
8x8
12x8
4x4
4x8
8x8
12x8
3x6
2x3
4x4
4x4
3'6"x6
3'6"x4
2x14
4x4
4x8
8x8
12x8
X pane w
6" x 18"
6" x 18"
side
two sides
top
front
seat
32"x 8'

3x8
4x4
4x8

S V2 R Vo VSRR 0, SR Vo S Vo SR Vo U Vo SRR Vo S Vo SR Vo S Vo S V2 S V0 R Vo SR Vo SR V0 SR Vo SR Vo SR Vo SR Vo S U SR Vo S Vo S V0 S W S Vo SRR ¥ SR Vo SR V0 S Vo B U, SRR Vo S U, SR Vo SR Vo SR Va8

2023

518.07
213.33
396.17
731.40
1,066.62
213.33
365.70
700.92
1,005.67
213.33
335.22
639.98
914.24
274.28
243.80
274.28
304.75
1,036.15
914.24
1,462.79
213.33
383.98
749.68
1,066.62
182.84
335.22
365.70
1,218.99
2,133.24
609.50
396.17
182.84
609.50
365.70
121.90
243.80

L Vo I Vo S 0, SRIE T, SIS Vo S Vo SR V2 S Vo SR Vo S Vo B Vo SR Vo S 00 S V0 SR V0 SR U IR Vo S V0 SRIE V0 S Vo S Vo SR 7 SR 00 S 0 SR U0 S U S W S 0 SIE V0 S 0 S Vo S Vo SR V0 S 0 SR V0 S U SRR W

2022

507.92
209.14
388.40
717.06
1,045.70
209.14
358.53
687.17
985.95
209.14
328.65
627.43
896.32
268.90
239.02
268.90
298.77
1,015.83
896.32
1,434.11
209.14
376.45
734.98
1,045.70
179.26
328.65
358.53
1,195.09
2,091.41
597.55
388.40
179.26
597.55
358.53
119.51
239.02

S V2 R VoV, SRR U, SR Vo SR Vo SR Vo U Vo SRR Vo S Vo S Vo S Vo S V2 S V0 I Vo SR Vo SR V0 SR Vo S Vo SR V2 SR Vo S U SR Vo S Vo S 2 S V0 S Vo SR V0 SR V2 S V0 S Vo S U, SRR Vo S U, SR Vo SR Vo SR Va8

2021

497.96
205.04
380.79
703.00
1,025.20
205.04
351.50
673.70
966.61
205.04
322.20
615.13
878.74
263.63
234.33
263.63
292.91
995.91
878.74
1,405.99
205.04
369.07
720.57
1,025.20
175.74
322.20
351.50
1,171.66
2,050.40
585.83
380.79
175.74
585.83
351.50
117.17
234.33

S V2 R Vo VSRR U, SR Vo S Vo SR Vo U Vo SRR Vo S Vo SR Vo S Vo S V2 S V0 R Vo SR Vo SR V0 SR Vo SR Vo SR V0 SR Vo S U SR Vo S Vo S V2 S V2 S Vo SRR V0 SR V2 S Vo S Vo B U, SRR Vo S U, SR Vo SR Vo SR Va8

2020

488.19
201.02
373.32
689.21
1,005.10
201.02
344.61
660.49
947.66
201.02
315.88
603.06
861.51
258.46
229.73
258.46
287.17
976.38
861.51
1,378.42
201.02
361.83
706.44
1,005.10
172.30
315.88
344.61
1,148.68
2,010.20
574.34
373.32
172.30
574.34
344.61
114.87
229.73

SV RV SR Vo TR Vo Sl Vo SR Vo R Vo S Vo SR Vo Vo SRR Vo S Vo SR V. Vo SR Vo SR Vo SRR Vo S V0 SRR Vo TR Vo S Vo S Vo SRR Vo S V0 SR Vo T Vo SRR Vo S V0 SR Vo S Vo SR Vo TR Vo SRR W S V0 SR Vo TR V) SR Vo )

2019

478.62
197.08
366.00
675.70
985.39
197.08
337.85
647.54
929.08
197.08
309.69
591.24
844.62
253.39
225.23
253.39
281.54
957.24
844.62
1,351.39
197.08
354.74
692.59
985.39
168.92
309.69
337.85
1,126.16
1,970.78
563.08
366.00
168.92
563.08
337.85
112.62
225.23

*Some locations are maximum 24" or less in max height, same price applies
COST OF SIGN PRODUCTION and installation is advertisers responsibility

TAXES NOT INCLUDED
FEES ARE NOT PRO-RATED

TERM ENDS ON JULY 31st of EACh YEAR







